

2nd year Maint. Bill

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O: - Cons. of Road from					
Banka, Balthora Road to					
Membaram (N-13)					
Agency: - Choudhary Cons. Pvt. Ltd.					
Package - MMSY - NTR3 BCRP 212					
Bamla - 1					
Aggr. No. of S.R.D. / NTR3				22	
D/Commencement -				24.03.2021	
D/Completion -				23.03.2022	
N/O/Completion -				22.03.2022	
Agreement on schedule rate					

Attested
Pritham
20107.24

① Restoration of Raincuts/

Berms with soil-increments

5X	2.25	X1.00	X0.30	=	3.38 m ³
7X	2.50	X0.75	X0.30	=	3.94 "
4X	2.15	X0.90	X0.30	=	2.32 "
4X	2.25	X0.90	X0.25	=	2.57 "
5X	3.10	X1.10	X0.30	=	5.12 "
4X	2.70	X0.90	X0.20	=	1.94 "
5X	3.60	X1.00	X0.30	=	5.40 "
3X	2.75	X1.10	X0.30	=	2.72 "
3X	3.25	X1.10	X0.25	=	2.68 "
5X	2.05	X0.90	X0.30	=	2.77 "
4X	3.30	X1.20	X0.30	=	4.75 "
3X	2.50	X1.10	X0.20	=	1.50 "
5X	2.75	X1.00	X0.30	=	4.13 "

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
11357 RAC 7 of cost of					
2ND YEAR MAINT 13511					
① Restoration of Puncuts/					
Berms with soil. murrum					
46.42 m ³ vide TMS P.No. (46)					
@ Rs. 317.32/m ³ — R.					16316.0
② Making up of Berms/					
shoulder, stripping excess					
soil from the shoulder					
surfaces etc.					
244.59 m ² vide TMS P.No. (47)					
@ Rs. 59.44/m ² — R.					14539.0
③ Repair to gutters and					
removal of loose material etc.					
17.22 m ² vide TMS P.No. (47)					
@ Rs. 297.33/m ² — R.					5120.0
④ Maint. of c/p works					
6 Nos. vide TMS P.No. (47)					
@ Rs. 1111.58/each — R.					6669.5
⑤ Maint. of Road Signs					
0.09 km vide TMS P.No. (47)					
@ Rs. 1107.64/km — R.					100.0
⑥ Maint. of 200m and 1km					
stone					
0.11 km vide TMS P.No. (47)					
@ Rs. 490.52/km — R.					54.0
⑦ Culling of branches of					
Tree and shrubs					

of No. VTMS (Continuation) P.No. 113-13=114.0

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
ch Nos. vide TMB P. No. (47)					
@ Rs. 6.92/each —				R.	28.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds					
9.76 m ² vide TMB P. No. (47)					
@ R. 2.32/m ² —				R.	23.00
⑩ White washing of parapet walls of co work and tree trunks					
123.84 m ² vide TMB P. No. (47)					
@ R. 16.92/m ² —				R.	2095.00
				Rs.	45387.00
Add:- 657 @ 12.1/				R.	5946.00
L. Less @ 11/				R.	454.00
S. Fee				R.	198.00
Net payable —				R.	51480.00
5/20/03/28					
Prithvi					
20.07.24					

(Continuation)

Attested
Prithvi
20.07.24